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Torneo CP LUCCA 0301052A

Luogo LUCCA  [Lucca - Toscana]
Periodo 11-01-2003 - 19-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri PAOLINELLI ANDREA - 

Partecipanti 21

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 3N Barcaglioni Edoardo      ITA TOS LU 1500 0 0 1988 M

7 2N Battaglia Edoardo        ITA TOS LU 1600 0 0 1987 M 103494

8 2N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1627 0 0 1987 M 103496

14 3N Bertani Ruggero          ITA TOS PI 1500 0 0 1955 M 110637

2 3N Capitani Giampiero       ITA TOS LU 1464 0 0 1943 M 103464

3 1N Casarosa Michele         ITA TOS PI 1846 0 0 1958 M 103465

4 Del Dotto Riccardo       ITA TOS LU 2198 0 0 1974 M 103469

19 3N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA TOS LU 1548 0 0 1987 M 114882

15 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA TOS LU 1600 0 0 1985 M 110640

5 2N Latini Marco             ITA TOS LU 1579 0 0 1962 M 103474

11 2N Lugli Luca               ITA TOS LU 1663 0 0 1961 M 106426

16 3N Manconi Alberto          ITA TOS LU 1404 0 0 1992 M 110641

17 2N Manconi Antonio          ITA TOS LU 1531 0 0 1988 M 110642

18 2N Monti Virginio           ITA TOS LU 1600 0 0 1947 M 114880

12 1N Nardi Marco              ITA TOS LU 1791 0 0 1988 M 108845

13 3N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA TOS LU 1431 0 0 1987 M 109524

10 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 1600 0 0 1991 M 103501

20 2N Popa Dragos              ITA TOS LU 1600 0 0 1990 M 116701

6 2N Rosellini Aldo           ITA TOS LU 1462 0 0 1941 M 103484

9 2N Simonini Roberto         ITA TOS LU 1648 0 0 1989 M 103499

21 3N Vaganov Vladislav        ITA TOS LU 1404 0 0 1991 M 117279
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 3N Barcaglioni Edoardo      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M

7 2N Battaglia Edoardo        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 103494

8 2N Bernardini Luca          ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 M 103496

14 3N Bertani Ruggero          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 110637

2 3N Capitani Giampiero       ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1943 M 103464

3 1N Casarosa Michele         ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 103465

19 3N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1987 M 114882

15 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1985 M 110640

5 2N Latini Marco             ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1962 M 103474

11 2N Lugli Luca               ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 106426

16 3N Manconi Alberto          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1992 M 110641

17 2N Manconi Antonio          ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 110642

18 2N Monti Virginio           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1947 M 114880

12 1N Nardi Marco              ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1988 M 108845

13 3N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1987 M 109524

10 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 M 103501

20 2N Popa Dragos              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 116701

6 2N Rosellini Aldo           ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 103484

9 2N Simonini Roberto         ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1989 M 103499

21 3N Vaganov Vladislav        ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1991 M 117279
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